Week 13
Team

No English
2 Dollah Please
Balls In Hand
Robinhood
Clintstones
Whiskey Business
Here All Night
Farside Players
West Coast
Outta Pocket
Gaucho Boyz
Zan Clan
Hole Fillers

Crown Thursday 8 Ball

Weeks
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Won
38.5
35.5
35.0
34.5
32.5
31.5
31.5
30.0
28.5
28.5
26.0
25.0
16.0

Lost
21.5
24.5
25.0
25.5
27.5
28.5
28.5
30.0
31.5
31.5
34.0
35.0
44.0

%
0.642
0.592
0.583
0.575
0.542
0.525
0.525
0.500
0.475
0.475
0.433
0.417
0.267

Points
1580
1775
1425
1712
1488
1433
1208
1565
1254
1232
1061
1156
775

Games
119
133
99
122
98
93
76
117
89
65
55
70
38



