

## Crown Thursday 8 Ball

### *Week 13*

<i>Team</i>	<i>Weeks</i>	<i>Won</i>	<i>Lost</i>	<i>%</i>	<i>Points</i>	<i>Games</i>
No English	10	38.5	21.5	0.642	1580	119
2 Dollah Please	10	35.5	24.5	0.592	1775	133
Balls In Hand	10	35.0	25.0	0.583	1425	99
Robinhood	10	34.5	25.5	0.575	1712	122
Clintstones	10	32.5	27.5	0.542	1488	98
Whiskey Business	10	31.5	28.5	0.525	1433	93
Here All Night	10	31.5	28.5	0.525	1208	76
Farside Players	10	30.0	30.0	0.500	1565	117
West Coast	10	28.5	31.5	0.475	1254	89
Outta Pocket	10	28.5	31.5	0.475	1232	65
Gaucha Boyz	10	26.0	34.0	0.433	1061	55
Zan Clan	10	25.0	35.0	0.417	1156	70
Hole Fillers	10	16.0	44.0	0.267	775	38